
Southern Scent Work Club
19-Oct-24

Judge: Trudy Hutchison

Qualifiers
Grace Fleury and Kali
Sarah Ripley and Felix
Indy Barrett and Nala
Barbara Nolan and Dolly
Maxine Carr and Mate
Debbie Bishop and Holly
Jill Strand and Moz
Melissa Perry and Arlo
Gail Jeffries and Maisey
Rachel McKenzie and Boo
Claire Grenfell and Taz
Teodora Georgescu and Roland
Brooke Hannah and Maggie May
Catherine Barnett and Indi
Bronwyn Wilson and JJ
Louisa Andrew and Vinny
Jean McKinnon and Dougal
Lesley Lee and Scout
Jo Ann Ingram and Alvin
Sharyn Baxter and Phoebe

Novice Interior



Southern Scent Work Club
19-Oct-24
Excellent Interior
Judge: Jo Miller

Qualifiers
Kelly Walker and Kep
Ian Clearwater and Sonace
Nicky Wallace and Daniel
Robyn Holden and Lachie
Vivienne McCambridge and Wills
Lyn Clearwater and Arly
Judy Ashworth-Crilly and Archie
Barbara Nolan and Lady
Trudy Hutchison and Tui
Fiona Dyer and Zoe



Southern Scent Work Club
19-Oct-24
Novice Exterior
Judge: Trudy Hutchison

Qualifiers
Jill Strand and Moz
Gail Jeffries and Maisey
Nicky Wallace and Tui
Judy Ashworth-Crilly and Binley
Debbie Bishop and Holly
Indy Barrett and Nala
Brooke Hannah and Maggie May
Sarah Campbell and Toes
Jo Ann Ingram and Mo
Sharyn Baxter and Ollie
Lesley Lee and Scout
Sarah Ripley and Felix
Jean McKinnon and Dougal
Yvette Coutts and McKyB
Teodora Georgescu and Roland
Maxine Carr and Mate
Claire Grenfell and Taz
Melissa Perry and Arlo
Bronwyn Wilson and JJ
Louisa Andrew and Vinny
Donna Burns  and Ripp
Catherine Barnett and Indi
Angela Huntley and Shiloh



Southern Scent Work Club
19-Oct-24
Excellent Exterior
Judge: Lyn Clearwater

Qualifiers
Jo Miller and Maisie
Kelly Walker and Kep
Ian Clearwater and Sonace
Fiona Dyer and Lochie
Trudy Hutchison and Tui
Vivienne McCambridge and Wills



Southern Scent Work Club
19-Oct-24
Advanced Interior
Judge: Jo Miller

Qualifiers
Teodora Georgescu and Elsa
Lisa Beckmann and Maggie
Bronwyn Wilson and Vienna
Kelly Walker and Camo
Lyn Clearwater and Marble
Phoebe Loper and Noki
Ngaire Peek and Ragnar



Southern Scent Work Club
19-Oct-24
Master Interior
Judge: Lyn Clearwater

Qualifiers
Judy Wilson and Laddie
Vicki Astle and Lucy



Southern Scent Work Club
19-Oct-24
Advanced Exterior
Judge: Lyn Clearwater

Qualifiers
Phoebe Loper and Noki
Nicky Wallace and Daniel
Lyn Hayde and Ella
Lesley Lee and Piper
Lisa Beckmann and Maggie
Robyn Holden and Tully
Kim Burford and Bennie
Jo Miller and Zelda
Ngaire Peek and Ragnar


